SRP Placement Schedule
2023-2024

The levels below do not represent steps or years of service. Please refer to the SRP Placement Guidelines

21.44 21.65 21.87 22.09 22.31 22.53 22.76 22.99 23.22 23.45 23.68 23.92 24.16 24.40 24.64 21.44 38.59
20.92 21.13 21.34 21.55 21.77 21.99 22.21 22.43 22.65 22.88 23.11 23.34 23.57 23.81 24.05 20.92 37.66
20.41 20.61 20.82 21.03 21.24 21.45 21.66 21.88 22.10 22.32 22.54 22.77 23.00 23.23 23.46 20.41 36.74
18.03 18.21 18.39 18.57 18.76 18.95 19.14 19.33 19.52 19.72 19.92 20.12 20.32 20.52 20.73 18.03 32.45
17.60 17.78 17.96 18.14 18.32 18.50 18.69 18.88 19.07 19.26 19.45 19.64 19.84 20.04 20.24 17.60 31.68
17.17 17.34 17.51 17.69 17.87 18.05 18.23 18.41 18.59 18.78 18.97 19.16 19.35 19.54 19.74 17.17 30.91
16.76  16.93 17.10 17.27 17.44 17.61 17.79 17.97 18.15 18.33 18.51 18.70 18.89 19.08 19.27 16.76  30.17
16.35 16.51 16.68 16.85 17.02 17.19 17.36 17.53 17.71 17.89 18.07 18.25 18.43 18.61 18.80 16.35 29.43
15.96 16.12 16.28 16.44 16.60 16.77 16.94 17.11 17.28 17.45 17.62 17.80 17.98 18.16 18.34 15.96 28.73
15.57 15.73 15.89 16.05 16.21 16.37 16.53 16.70 16.87 17.04 17.21 17.38 17.55 17.73 17.91 1557 28.03
1519 15.34 15.49 15.64 15.80 15.96 16.12 16.28 16.44 16.60 16.77 16.94 17.11 17.28 17.45 1519 27.34

The SRP salary referendum supplement is paid in addition to the base rate and determined by Pasco years of service. Annual salary can be calculated by multiplying the hourly amount by the employees's contracted w
Example: 196 days & 7.5 hours with 5 Pasco years of service; 196 x 7.5 x $1.25 = $1,837.50 annually
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